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x x x 类

资 助 活 动 策 划 案
主办方:学生处

承办方：xxx学院
二〇二三年XX月XX日
一、活动主题


二、活动类型、目的及意义
三．活动对象

四．活动时间

五、活动地点

六、活动流程/内容

七、活动物资及预算
	序号
	名称
	数量
	金额

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	                                         总金额：



